Pressure control valves
11D2WWEI01A
MC10MV type
pressure relief valves - 2 way
1
2
27
19

12 D2WWEI01A
MC10MV type
Ordering codes and description composition
4	 Seals
TYPE	 DESCRIPTION
B		 NBR (Buna) o-ring seals, std configuration
V		 FPM (Viton) o-ring seals, contact Sales Dept
5	 Valve body
TYPE	 CODE			  DESCRIPTION
SAE10/2-SAE8	 3CC1020K11	 Aluminium body for cavity 10 valve,
				   SAE8 std thread
Note: aluminium body can stand up to 210 bar (3050 psi)
For steel bodies or different threading see from page 208
6	 Accessories
TYPE	 CODE			  DESCRIPTION
-	 4COP126301	 Antitampering cap (x2)
1
2 3 4
MC10MV/0Y2B
2
4
2-63
1
5
Pressure relief valves - 2 way
1	 Cartridges
TYPE		  CODE		  DESCRIPTION
MC10MV/0Y1B	 0MC100020A03		 Pressure range 1
MC10MV/0Y2B	 0MC100020A04		 Pressure range 2
MC10MV/0Y3B	 0MC100020A05		 Pressure range 3
MC10MV/0Y4B	 0MC100020A06		 Pressure range 4
2	 Adjustments
TYPE	 DESCRIPTION
Y	 With screw
X	 Valve set with antitampering cap (part code: see point 6)